Put personal Wi-Fi in the room where people and devices
connect.  Designed for discreet installation on a flat wall
surface or over a wiring box.  The high powered Wi-Fi 6
Wallplate include enterprise-grade seamless roaming,
automated RF control, beamforming and IOT integration using
BLE or Zigbee protocols
Q U I C K  L O O K :
Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6

Presence location APIs
WLAN AND NETWORK SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XV2-22H
Marketing Model 22H
XV2-22H0A00-US XV2-22H Wallplate Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, 4 x GbE, 48V PoE out, BLE/Zigbee. US
XV2-22H0A00-EU XV2-22H Wallplate Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, 4 x GbE, 48V PoE out, BLE/Zigbee. EU
XV2-22H0A00-RW XV2-22H Wallplate Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, 4 x GbE, 48V PoE out, BLE/Zigbee. RW
XV2-22H0A00-CA XV2-22H Wallplate Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, 4 x GbE, 48V PoE out, BLE/Zigbee. CA
N000000L142A N000000L142A PoE injector, 60W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
N000000L034B PoE, 30.5W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L017A PoE, 15.4W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
PL-SNWLGNGB-WW 22H/430H/425 Wall bracket single gang junction box